
HOW TO ENTER: 

 
Option 1 - Please complete and return this entry 

form along with cheque payable to ‘FlyFishNorth’ to: 
 

UK Stillwater Pairs Championship 
44 Epsom Drive 

Ashington 
NE63 8NA 

 
Option 2 – Visit www.FlyFishNorth.com and book in 

to your chosen heat. 
 

Please note, heats are limited so entries are taken on 
first come first served. Entry is not confirmed until 

payment has cleared with option 2. 
 

ANGLER DETAILS 

ANGLER 1: 
 

NAME: ___________________________________________ 
 

CONTACT TELEPHONE: _______________________________ 
 

EMAIL: _____________________________________________ 
 

ADDRESS: ___________________________________________ 
 

 POSTCODE: ____________________________________ 
 

ANGLER 2: 
 

NAME: ___________________________________ 
 

CONTACT TELEPHONE: _______________________________ 
 

EMAIL: _____________________________________________ 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Be part of the newest and biggest Stillwater Competition on the Scene. With heats up and down the country, Cash 

prizes for Regional Final winners, we will also be presenting a nice big fat cheque to the winning pair at our Grand 

Final in March 2021. Please check out the table below for heat venues and dates along with details on how to enter! 

Good Luck!! 

Grand Final - Chatton Trout Fishery, Northumberland Sunday 25th March,  2021 

 

 

Heat Venues – North England Date 1st Heat () 2nd Heat () 3rd Heat () 

Chatton Trout Fishery, Northumberland Sunday 11th October    

Thrunton Lakes, Northumberland Sunday 8th November    

Bessy Beck, Cumbria Sunday 22nd November    

Bank House, Lancashire Sunday 6th December    

Knitsley Mill, Co. Durham Sunday 3rd January    

North England Regional Final – Thrunton Lakes Sunday 21st February    

Heat Venues – South England & Wales     

Blackdyke Trout Fishery, Norfolk Sunday 18th October    

Tan-Y-Myndd, North Wales Sunday 31st October    

Llyn Fawr, South Wales Sunday 15th November    

Elinor, Northamptonshire Sunday 29th November    

Ellerdine Trout Fishery, Shropshire Saturday 16th January    

Garnffrwd Trout Fishery, South Wales Sunday 17th January    

South England & Wales Regional Final - Elinor Sunday 7th March    

Heat Venues – Scotland     

Kinross Trout Fishery, Fife Sunday 18th October    

Loch Insch, Aberdeenshire Saturday 7th November    

New Haylie, North Ayrshire Sunday 15th November    

Scotland Regional Final – New Haylie Sunday 28th February    

http://www.flyfishnorth.com/

